TJ 系列 SERIES
●全焊结构，确保可靠的电气接触性
  All-welded construction ensures reliable electrical contact
●急充放电用特殊设计
  Special design for heavy charge and discharge
●急充放电 100 万回保证(充电 0.8 秒、放电 1 毫秒)
1000000 cycles of change and discharge (0.8 second charge 1 ms discharge)
●应用：电焊机

Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
tanδ
20℃
120Hz
ESRtyp
20℃
120Hz
mΩ
Catalog Part Number
315
（360）
330 35×100 0.10 120.6 TJI331T35100□VA  450(500) 330 51×100 0.10 120.6 TJE331T51100□VA
470 51×100 0.10 84.7 TJI471T51100□VA
475
（530）
100 35×100 0.10 331.7 TJD101T35100□VA
1000 64×140 0.10 39.8 TJI102T64140□VA  225 51×110 0.10 110.6 TJD221T51110□VA
1500 76×120 0.10 26.5 TJI152T76120□VA  470 76×120 0.10 70.6 TJD471T76120□VA
2200 76×160 0.10 18.1 TJI222T76160□VA  1000 76×145 0.10 39.8 TJD102T76145□VA
*产品编码中□内为产品端子引出型式代码
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*记载之外的体积，请另行咨询。
*Please ask for advice for other sizes.